Magnetic Float Level Transmitter
1
L
D
WORKING PRINCIPLE FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
1 Optional TAB-2100 (see p4) to produce a

FGX10099-A1DAKB442E242CF4
99
 MODEL  / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
999999
242322212019
9 99
302927
0: Without housing
B: B type housing (Aluminum)
C: C type  housing (PP)
D: D type  housing (Aluminum)
E: Terminal head (Aluminum)
K: K type  (Aluminum)
N: N type (stainless steel)
11
Resolution
C 6.35mm
E 12.7mm
:
:
18
FGX1 9999-9999999999
1817161514131211100908070605 07
Model
00 Standard
01 Economy type
:
:
0605
Probe type
A1 Rod type
A2 FLEXIBLE MODEL
B1 Corrosion-proof rod type
:
:
:
09 10
Certification
00 None
1C ATEX-Exd
7C NEPSI-Exd
:
:
:
0807
Connection
Flange
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
A4 3/8"
A5 1/2"
A7 3/4"
A8 1"
B1 1-1/2"
B2 2"
B4 2-1/2"
B5 3"
B7 4"
B8 5"
B9 6"
:
: